BIANCHI CUP

Spring Match 2011 - 15. May 2011
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Rang Comp. #
1 5
2 3
3 11
4 19
5 19
6 25
7 4
8 31
9 3
10 22
11 6
12 33
13 10
14 5
15 31
16 22
17 36
18 30
19 6
20 21
21 26
22 10
23 17
24 32
25 32
26 11
27 17
28 34
29 2
30 24
31 34
32 14

Competitor
Glas, Thomas
Paul, Bernhard
Schonfeld, Volker
Lennert, Adam
Lennert, Adam
Eichinger, Lorenz
Kleser, Marc
Hamann, Karl
Paul, Bernhard
Riekhoff, Guido
Scheper, Hubert
Wilda, Christian
Haben, Jorg
Glas, Thomas
Hamann, Karl
Riekhoff, Guido
Schiitz, Thomas
Winkler, Oliver
Scheper, Hubert
Weber, Helmut
Gaudyn, Helmut
Haben, Jorg
Geppert, Bernd
Sender, Christian
Sender, Christian
Schonfeld, Volker
Geppert, Bernd
Hoffmann, Peter
Schrader, Heiko
Eichinger, Dominic
Hoffmann, Peter
Arnold, Maik

BDMP-Nr
26733
39208
24008
7834
7834
24333
1926
37465
39208
43574
27772
0
13536
26733
37465
43574
0
0
27772
33403
29498
13536
3891

24008
3891
6533
4872

6533
17143

Club
Einzelmitglied
SLG Hopfgarten
SLG Liidenscheid
SLG Hopfgarten
SLG Hopfgarten
SLG Tann
SLG Loreley
SLG Weddendorf
SLG Hopfgarten

Country

Germany
Austria

Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Austria

Germany

SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang Germany

Einzelmitglied
Einzelmitglied
SLG Weddendorf

BDS

Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany

Germany

SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang Germany

Einzelmitglied
SLG Tann
Einzelmitglied
SLG Ludenscheid

SLG Liidenscheid
SLG Liidenscheid
SLG Liidenscheid
SLG Dorfmark e.V.

SLG Liidenscheid
SLG Freie Schiitzen Chemnitz

Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany

Germany

Score---
1900 -
1892 -
1887 -
1881 -
1880 -
1869 -
1852 -
1848 -
1845 -
1825 -
1823 -
1817 -
1812 -
1774 -
1772 -
1772 -
1769 -
1763 -
1757 -
1735 -
1732 -
1729 -
1725 -

-113

1720 -

1702 -

1702 -

1701 -

1695 -

1693 -

1684 -

1650 -

1721

X's
151
140
140
140
128
114
123
153
125
110
106
112
117

101
96
102
106
114
95
92
93
95

89
92
9
97
82
89
84
88

Type
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open Mod.
Open
Production
Open
Metallic
Open
KK Open
Open Mod.
KK Metallic
Metallic
Metallic
Open Mod.
Open
Open Mod.
Open
Open Mod.
Metallic
Open
Production
Open
Metallic
Metallic
KK Metallic
Production
KK Metallic
Open
Metallic
Metallic

Classification M1
HighMaster 480 -
HighMaster 476 -
HighMaster 468 -
HighMaster 480 -
HighMaster 476 -
Expert 472 -
467 -
480 -
465 -
441 -
461
Expert 425 -
Sharpshooter 441 -
420 -
427 -
453 -
420 -
454 -
Expert 445 -
Sharpshooter 425 -
443 -
447 -
446 -
421

Master
HighMaster
Master
Expert
Expert

Master
Master
Marksman
Master

Unclassified

Expert
Unclassified
Expert
Unclassified
Sharpshooter
429 -
Unclassified 395 -
Sharpshooter 438 -
355 -
394 -
Expert 417 -
Sharpshooter 432 -

Expert

Marksman

Unclassified

430 -

M2
34 480 -
23 456 -
26 480 -
34 476 -
33 455 -
21 454 -
26 460 -
38 428 -
28 456 -
19 470 -
- 23 467 -
20 454 -
24 448 -
20 444 -
17 443 -
17 400 -
12 474 -
21 432 -
23 39 -
13 457 -
18 436 -
15 438 -
18 399 -
- 15 384 -
9 432 -
19 432 -
14 459 -
19 427 -
16 440 -
14 468 -
11 436 -
22 440 -

M3
40 470 -
32 480 -
41 459 -
35 445 -
25 469 -
32 463 -
28 465 -
33 470 -
22 464 -
26 464 -
25 445 -
21 458 -
26 463 -
16 470 -
20 462 -
12 459 -
27 435 -
24 447 -
17 476 -
24 443 -
17 443 -
25 449 -
12 450 -
28 436 -
20 438 -
14 461 -
21 438 -
19 456 -
10 430 -

30 421

16 461 -
16 408 -

M4
30 470 -
37 480 -
25 480 -
23 480 -
22 480 -
13 480 -
23 460 -
35 470 -
29 460 -
20 450 -
13 450 -
23 480 -
21 460 -
16 440 -
20 440 -
21 460 -
19 440 -
18 430 -
30 440 -
17 410 -
16 410 -
13 400 -
22 430 -
22 480 -
18 420 -
21 380 -
15 410 -
21 380 -
9 470-
-4 410-
20 370 -
13 370 -

47
48
43
48
48
48
46
47
46
45

48

RRo

46
44
43
44
41
41
40
43
48
42
38

38

M

37
37



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

18
15

13
23
12
23
13
16
35
20
14
14
27
13

Schrick, Arno
Bunkert, Georg
Borek, Jens
Schrader, Heiko
Ullrich, Jens

Stiefer, Joel

Wohlschlogel, Andreas

Stiefer, Joel
Ullrich, Jens
Storrer, Friedrich
Krebs, Henning
Winter, Mark
Arnold, Maik
Arnold, Maik
Reiche, Frank

Ullrich, Jens

40026
12330
43332
4872

13511

23599

13511

36327
17143
17143
8954
13511

SLG Liidenscheid

SLG PPC Team Nordschwarzwald
SLG Miinzenberg

SLG Dorfmark e.V.

SLG Freie Schiitzen Chemnitz

SLG Karlsruhe

SLG Freie Schiitzen Chemnitz
SLG Buchenbachtal
Gummersbach 2010

SLG BDMP Team Bonn

SLG Freie Schiitzen Chemnitz
SLG Freie Schiitzen Chemnitz
SLG Traunstein e.V.

SLG Freie Schiitzen Chemnitz

Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Luxembourg
Germany
Luxembourg
Germany

Germany

Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany

Germany
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-78
-73
-77
- 83
- 67
- 61
-55
- 47
-53
- 46
- 45
-39

o O O o

Open  Expert 363

Metallic Expert 398 -
Open Mod. Sharpshooter 396 -
Open Mod. Sharpshooter 380 -

Metallic Marksman 359 -

Metallic Marksman 382 -
Open Mod. Sharpshooter 327 -
Production Unclassified 325 -
Production Marksman 364 -

Metallic Marksman 354-4
Production Unclassified 324-8

Production Unclassified 348 -8

Open  Marksman
KK Open Unclassified
Production Master
KK Metallic Unclassified

o O o o

-4 47

13 409 -
16 400 -
14 333 -
11 352 -
10 323 -
5 362 -
5 326-
10 350 -
261 -
313 -
326 -

o O O o

o O o o

-28 398
13 448 -
12 393 -
13 392 -
3 418 -
5 382 -
6 380-
4 381-
6 400 -

6 344
3 359
4 291

o O o o

o O o

-7 390 -
14 330 -
10 390 -
15 410 -
18 350 -
10 360 -
9 350 -
5 330-
13 240 -
-3 330-
-9 250 -
-3 240 -
0-0
0-37
0-0
0-35

o O o o

39
33
39
41
35
36
35
33
24
33
25
24



